South Norwood D

Name

Rodriguez, Xavier
Howes, David ]

Ganev, John P (Gantcho)
Kaddu, Mukasa (Fred)
Collins, Michael Edward
Miles, Barry S
Chamberlain, Ken R

Performance Score Games

0

1407
1619
1546
1215
1326
1366

Selvarattinam, Gengadharan 0

Denford, Les

948
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Including
Defaults

100%
75%
62.5%
50%
50%
50%
25%
0%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

0%
75%
62.5%
50%
50%
50%
25%
0%
0%



